25301 COMMERCENTRE DRIVE     LAKE FOREST, CA 92630     949.830.1350     888.882.1350     FAX 949.830.3390
®
DL-15
DIRECTIONAL LIGHTS
®
TYPE
060617DL-15 Cut Sheet
DIRECTIONAL LIGHTS

FINISH:  Aluminum-Black texture polyester powder coat. Optional finishes available.
Brass-Unfinished brass. Optional finishes available.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION  LAMP EST.  SHIP  WEIGHT
DL-15-H-BLT Aluminum floodlight 35w T4 D.C. Halogen 2.0 lbs.
DL-15-H-BRS Brass floodlight 35w T4 D.C. Halogen 3.0 lbs.
CDL-15-H-BLT Composite floodlight 35w T4 D.C. Halogen 2.0 lbs.
DL-15-SC-BLT Aluminum floodlight 18w S8 #1141 2.0 lbs.
DL-15-SC-BRS Brass floodlight 18w S8 #1141 3.0 lbs.
CDL-15-SC-BLT Composite floodlight 18w S8 #1141 2.0 lbs.
IP65
FA-07-15  Square 1/4" Hex Cell Louver
FA-10-15BLUE Blue Tempered Glass Lens